

**PRO FORMA**  
Bonnr.: 1276

Markantdecor  
Leistraat 4  
9881 Aalter - Bellem  
0477964224  
info@markantdecor.be

Datum: 05-01-2023

**Leverbon : 1366** **Datum : 05-01-2023**

Order: 2034		Ref: ref Vandewege Carine Aalter						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
2034-18474	8.78	Lm	8.78	m	VST saint-germain 0 (310.0cm)	58.46€	513.28€	961.53 €
			11.96	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	124.38€	
			8.78	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	289.74€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8.78	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	30.73€	
2034-18475	6.52	Lm	6.52	m	VST saint-germain 0 (310.0cm)	58.46€	381.16€	713.53 €
			14.95	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	92.69€	
			6.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	215.16€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			6.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	22.82€	
2034-18476	6.18	Lm	6.18	m	VST saint-germain 0 (310.0cm)	58.46€	361.28€	681.24 €
			14.95	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	92.69€	
			6.18	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	203.94€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			6.18	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	21.63€	
2034-18477	6.88	Lm	6.88	m	VST saint-germain 0 (310.0cm)	58.46€	402.20€	775.73 €
			14.95	m	Black-out (140.0)	7.50€	112.13€	
			6.88	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	34.00€	233.92€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6.88	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	24.08€	
2034-18478	7.14	Lm	7.14	m	VST saint-germain 0 (310.0cm)	58.46€	417.40€	823.10 €
			17.94	m	Black-out (140.0)	7.50€	134.55€	
			7.14	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	34.00€	242.76€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.14	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	24.99€	
2034-62268	17.500	Lm	17.5	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	14.66€	256.55€	256.55 €
2034-62269	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	buigen van KS/DS	14.52€	14.52€	14.52 €
2034-62270	8.000	Stuk	8	Stuk	trekstang 125 cm	2.28€	18.24€	18.24 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 2034 : 4244.44 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 4244.44 €

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 1276

Datum: 05-01-2023

Markantdecor

Leistraat 4

9881 Aalter - Bellem

0477964224

info@markantdecor.be

**Leverbon : 1366** **Datum : 05-01-2023**

Order: 2034		Ref: ref Vandewege Carine Aalter						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving			Totaal		
2034-18474	8.78	Lm	8.78	m	VST saint-germain 0 (310.0cm)	58.46€	513.28€	961.53 €
			11.96	m	Sultana (280.0)	10.40€	124.38€	
			8.78	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	289.74€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			8.78	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	30.73€	
2034-18475	6.52	Lm	6.52	m	VST saint-germain 0 (310.0cm)	58.46€	381.16€	713.53 €
			14.95	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	92.69€	
			6.52	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	215.16€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			6.52	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	22.82€	
2034-18476	6.18	Lm	6.18	m	VST saint-germain 0 (310.0cm)	58.46€	361.28€	681.24 €
			14.95	m	Sultana (140.0)	6.20€	92.69€	
			6.18	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	33.00€	203.94€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			6.18	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	21.63€	
2034-18477	6.88	Lm	6.88	m	VST saint-germain 0 (310.0cm)	58.46€	402.20€	775.73 €
			14.95	m	Black-out (140.0)	7.50€	112.13€	
			6.88	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	34.00€	233.92€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			6.88	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	24.08€	
2034-18478	7.14	Lm	7.14	m	VST saint-germain 0 (310.0cm)	58.46€	417.40€	823.10 €
			17.94	m	Black-out (140.0)	7.50€	134.55€	
			7.14	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	34.00€	242.76€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			7.14	Lm	Opbinden	3.50€	24.99€	
2034-62268	17.500	Lm	17.5	Lm	DS plafond sleuf compleet	14.66€	256.55€	256.55 €
2034-62269	1.000	Stuk	1	Stuk	buigen van KS/DS	14.52€	14.52€	14.52 €
2034-62270	8.000	Stuk	8	Stuk	trekstang 125 cm	2.28€	18.24€	18.24 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 2034 : 4244.44 €</b>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 4244.44 €